Team Results

Cesar SHOP OPEN

Printed septembar 1, 2019 at 20:54
Production Division

General Category

TEAM
Points Name
1 2779,5291 Fitot Tenerife
2 2373,4177 KPS Strijelac
3 2367,8206 |IPSC Kobre
4 2301,6769 BIH production
5 2082,2510 Grom production
6 1743,8306 MUS
7 1621,9877 Grom Atom prod.

COMPETITOR

Points

1093.3517
888.4617
797.7157

864.8249
826.8359
681.7569

985,3604
770,2982
612.1620

817.1568
760.4056
724,1145

801,3150
780.0975
500.8385

647.6024
623.9482
472.2800

631,9908
576.6125
413.3844

Name

De Cobes, Eduardo
Darias, Buenaventura
Esteve Calero, Alex

Majstorovic, Davor
Kopdic, Ivan
Sari¢, Goran
LamesSi¢, Marijan

Sunjevarié, Sasa
Bulatovic, Branislav
Jankovic, Milovan

Bugarin, Darko
Benjamin, Gadzo
Ali¢, Adi

Vujci¢, Bogdan
Jasika, Sasa
Punos, Aleksandar

Sakala, Petar
Poledica, Djordje
Usanovi¢, Srecko

Visi Bujak, Ana
Suberi¢, Uro$
Nikoli¢, Bojan
Suberic, Gojko
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Standard Division
General Category
TEAM
Points Name

1 2753,0000 IPSC Partizan

COMPETITOR

Points

965.4058
914,1053
873.4889

Name

Djukovic, Marko
Pantovic, Drasko
Obradovi¢, Slavko
Petrovi¢, Vladimir
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